Competition:

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking

0N O WN P

Team

Kent

Berkshire

Surrey
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Hampshire
Oxfordshire

Isle of Wight

Competition Results

Colour
Navy
Black
Yellow
Green
Sky blue
Red
White
Gold

Score

454
432
429
421
373
372
356
291

OR
30
26
28
24
22
20
18
16

1+1
28
22
26
30
24
20
18
16

4x1
26
28
22
30
20
18
24
16

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
P6 ou HR GP
30 26 24 28
28 28 26 26
26 30 28 24
16 20 30 20
24 24 22 30
22 22 18 22
20 18 20 16
18 16 16 18

2+2
24
26
20
28
22
18
30
16

MR
26
29
24
29
16
20
18
22

BT
30
19
28
22
19
24
26
16

CP
23
30
23
28
20
26
18
16

Date

10 Feb 2018
J SB SLJ STJ
20 29 24 28
16 26 26 26
28 24 20 24
23 20 30 30
18 18 28 18
26 29 22 22
30 22 18 20
23 16 16 16

TT
30
20
28
23
26
23
16
18



Team Results

Colour
Navy
Black
Yellow
Green
Sky blue
Red
White
Gold

Score
454
432
429
421
373
372
356
291

Event
BT
SLJ
STJ
BT
TT
CP
SLJ
SB
STJ
CP
VJ
SB
SLJ
BT
SB
STJ

VJ

VJ

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Kent
2  Berkshire
3 Surrey
4 Buckinghamshire
5 Sussex
6 Hampshire
7  Oxfordshire
8 Isle of Wight
Name
2 Callum Presnall
2 Callum Presnall
3 Cameron Knight
4 Dre Ruan
4 Dre Ruan
5 Harvey Brook
5 Harvey Brook
6 Jack Britton
6 Jack Britton
7 Jake Kabelu
7 Jake Kabelu
8 James Hall
8 James Hall
9 Jamie Smith
10 Josh Covas
11 Kahlon Nnecke
12 Liam Gould
12 Liam Gould
13 Luca Thomson
13 Luca Thomson
15 Rohan Sharma

1T

OR
30
26
28
24
22
20
18
16

Berkshire (black)

Venue: Date
Surrey Sportspark 10 Feb 2018

1+1  4x1 P6 OU HR GP 2+2 MR BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
28 26 30 26 24 28 24 26 30 23 20 29 24 28
22 28 28 28 26 26 26 29 19 30 16 26 26 26
26 22 26 30 28 24 20 24 28 23 28 24 20 24
30 30 16 20 30 20 28 29 22 28 23 20 30 30
24 20 24 24 22 30 22 16 19 20 18 18 28 18
20 18 22 22 18 22 18 20 24 26 26 29 22 22
18 24 20 18 20 16 30 18 26 18 30 22 18 20
16 16 18 16 16 18 16 22 16 16 23 16 16 16

Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking

4 7 4 4 19 20
1.90 0.00 2.05 2.05 7
0.00 6.11 6.07 6.11 8

9 15 4 13 41 9

6 0 2 2 10 =
6.50 6.25 7.25 7.25 9
1.99 1.96 1.85 1.99 10

56 56 6
5.72 5.66 5.65 5.72 11
7.50 8.25 8.25 8.25 1

50 53 53 53 2

54 54 =
0.00 2.01 2.02 2.02 9

4 9 3 4 20 19

53 53 11=
5.45 5.54 5.79 5.79 10

9 9 9 9 16

44 45 40 45 7

14 14 14 14 12=

44 43 44 44 8

0 1 2 2 5 13=

TT
30
20
28
23
26
23
16
18



Team Results

Score

Event
CP
SLJ
STJ
SLJ
STJ

SB

SB
BT
1T
BT
STJ
BT
VJ
SB
VJ
CP
SLJ
1T
VJ

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour
1 Kent Navy
2  Berkshire Black
3 Surrey Yellow
4 Buckinghamshire Green
5 Sussex Sky blue
6 Hampshire Red
7  Oxfordshire White
8 Isle of Wight Gold
Name
1 Daniel Ayodele
1 Daniel Ayodele
2 D'Mitri Varlack
3 Kobe Sinclair-Linton
4 |saiah Phillip
5 Isaac Durand
5 lIsaac Durand
6 Jamie Penley
6 Jamie Penley
7 Joe Mumford
7 Joe Mumford
8 Freddy Crafts
8 Freddy Crafts
9 Logan Newark
9 Logan Newark
10 Scott Walsh
10 Scott Walsh
11 Bobola Olatunde
11 Bobola Olatunde
12 David Osemwegie
12 David Osemwegie

454
432
429
421
373
372
356
291

OR
30
26
28
24
22
20
18
16

1+1 4
28

22

26

30

24

20

18

16

Perfl
0.00
2.17
6.64
2.12
6.23

13
52
15
52

5.35

32
52
30
6.75
2.17

31

x1
26
28
22
30
20
18
24
16

Buckinghamshire (green)

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
P6 ou HR GP
30 26 24 28
28 28 26 26
26 30 28 24
16 20 30 20
24 24 22 30
22 22 18 22
20 18 20 16
18 16 16 18
Perf2 Perf3

7.00 8.00
2.16 2.13
6.41 6.10
2.03 2.23
6.45 6.72
16 3

4 15

3 11

0 4

13 14
5.62 5.65
12 15
35 39
30 26
7.25 6.25
0.00 2.15
1 1

35 33

2+2 MR
24 26
26 29
20 24
28 29
22 16
18 20
30 18
16 22

Perf4

5

0

6

6

0

Date

10 Feb 2018
BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
30 23 20 29 24 28
19 30 16 26 26 26
28 23 28 24 20 24
22 28 23 20 30 30
19 20 18 18 28 18
24 26 26 29 22 22
26 18 30 22 18 20
16 16 23 16 16 16

Best Ranking

8.00 2
2.17 2
6.64 3
2.23 1
6.72 1
16 7
52 13=
15 9
52 13=
28 17
10 =
37 12=
5.65 13
39 11
39 15
52 13=
30 22
7.25 7
2.17 3
6 11=
35 19

TT
30
20
28
23
26
23
16
18



Team Results

Colour
Navy
Black
Yellow
Green
Sky blue
Red
White
Gold

Score

Event

SLJ
BT
CP

SLJ
BT
VJ
CP
SB
1T
VJ
SLJ
BT
STJ
SB
VJ
STJ
STJ
SB
1T

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Kent
2  Berkshire
3 Surrey
4 Buckinghamshire
5 Sussex
6 Hampshire
7  Oxfordshire
8 Isle of Wight
Name
1 Oscar Webb
1 Oscar Webb
2 William Bryant
2 William Bryant
3 Vidal Pinto
3 Vidal Pinto
4 Nathaniel Pattison
4 Nathaniel Pattison
5 Eben Skinner
6 Jon Pepin
6 Jon Pepin
8 Ben Primrose
9 Joshua Cooke
10 Archie Ellis
10 Archie Ellis
11 Robbie Caulton
11 Robbie Caulton
12 Noah Tucker
13 Stan Parkinson
14 Ben Conti
14 Ben Conti

454
432
429
421
373
372
356
291

OR
30
26
28
24
22
20
18
16

1+1 4
28
22
26
30
24
20
18
16

Perfl
10
2.00

7.50
10
0.00
15
40
6.50
61

32
1.91

5.69
50
36

5.44

5.42
58

x1
26
28
22
30
20
18
24
16

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
P6 ou HR GP
30 26 24 28
28 28 26 26
26 30 28 24
16 20 30 20
24 24 22 30
22 22 18 22
20 18 20 16
18 16 16 18
Perf2 Perf3

16 15
2.07 2.07
15 15
7.25 7.25
14 16
1.79 0.00
4 9

39 39
6.50 7.25
4 3

33 31
1.79 0.00
9 15
5.66 5.86
37 40
5.39 5.69
5.35 5.36
1 0

Hampshire (red)

2+2 MR
24 26
26 29
20 24
28 29
22 16
18 20
30 18
16 22

Perf4

9

5

2

11

0

Date

10 Feb 2018
BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
30 23 20 29 24 28
19 30 16 26 26 26
28 23 28 24 20 24
22 28 23 20 30 30
19 20 18 18 28 18
24 26 26 29 22 22
26 18 30 22 18 20
16 16 23 16 16 16

Best Ranking

16 5
2.07 6
40 10
7.50 4
16 6
1.79 23
33 16
40 11
7.25 8
61 3
11 3
33 20=
1.91 17
37 12=
5.86 9
50 20
40 13=
5.69 12
5.42 19
58 4
5 13=

TT
30
20
28
23
26
23
16
18



Team Results

Colour
Navy
Black
Yellow
Green
Sky blue
Red
White
Gold

Score

Event
TT
VJ
SB
SLJ
BT
CP
VJ
BT
STJ
SB
SLJ
STJ
TT
SLJ
J
CP
STJ
BT
J
SB

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Kent
2  Berkshire
3 Surrey
4 Buckinghamshire
5 Sussex
6 Hampshire
7  Oxfordshire
8 Isle of Wight
Name
1 Archie Pearson
1 Archie Pearson
2 Dennis Lazar
2 Dennis Lazar
3 Finn McMahon
3 Finn McMahon
4 Harrison lane
5 Jac Mokolojac
5 Jac Mokolojac
6 Jago Tasker
6 Jago Tasker
7 James Denness
7 James Denness
8 Jasper Evans
9 Jeremy Capewell
10 Ollie Efford
10 Ollie Efford
11 Harry Portsmouth
11 Harry Portsmouth
12 Jody Stephens
12 Jody Stephens

VJ

454
432
429
421
373
372
356
291

OR
30
26
28
24
22
20
18
16

1+1 4
28
22
26
30
24
20
18
16

Perfl

41
51
1.79

5.00
27

5.60

40
1.81
4.57

1.82

13
5.50
4.57

15
42
25

x1
26
28
22
30
20
18
24
16

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
P6 ou HR GP
30 26 24 28
28 28 26 26
26 30 28 24
16 20 30 20
24 24 22 30
22 22 18 22
20 18 20 16
18 16 16 18
Perf2 Perf3

4 0

38 40
1.79 1.85
2 2
4.50 4.75
28 28

3 3
5.07 5.17
1.89 1.81
0.00 5.13
2 2
1.69 1.79
13 14
5.25 6.00
0.00 0.00
1 5

16 17
30 27

Isle of Wight (gold)

2+2 MR
24 26
26 29
20 24
28 29
22 16
18 20
30 18
16 22

Perf4

1

6

4

0

3

Date

10 Feb 2018
BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
30 23 20 29 24 28
19 30 16 26 26 26
28 23 28 24 20 24
22 28 23 20 30 30
19 20 18 18 28 18
24 26 26 29 22 22
26 18 30 22 18 20
16 16 23 16 16 16

Best Ranking

9 8
41 10
51 17=
1.85 20
13 23
5.00 16
28 24
15 22
5.60 14
40 23
1.89 19
5.13 21
5 13=
1.82 21
14 14
6.00 13
4.57 24
11 24
17 3
42 22
30 23

TT
30
20
28
23
26
23
16
18



Team Results

Colour
Navy
Black
Yellow
Green
Sky blue
Red
White
Gold

Sc

Event
STJ
SB
SLJ
TT
VJ
BT
VJ
STJ
SB
BT
J
SLJ
CP
STJ
J
SLJ
CP
BT
VJ
SB
BT

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Kent
2  Berkshire
3 Surrey
4 Buckinghamshire
5 Sussex
6 Hampshire
7  Oxfordshire
8 Isle of Wight
Name
1 Joe Stone
2 William Jury
2 William Jury
3 Jireh George
3 Jireh George
4 Tom Daly
4 Tom Daly
5 Joshua Evans
6 Zac Dixon
7 Ben Sinclair
8 Gus Minster
8 Gus Minster
9 Louis Drinkwater
9 Louis Drinkwater
10 Henry Wenn
10 Henry Wenn
12 Daniel Lulham
13 Luka Visser
13 Luka Visser
14 Quentin Webb
15 Zhechko Zhelyazkou
15 Zhechko Zhelyazkou

1T

ore
454
432
429
421
373
372
356
291

OR
30
26
28
24
22
20
18
16

1+1 4
28
22
26
30
24
20
18
16

Perfl
6.31
66
1.88

41
15
50
5.98
65

14
2.01
7.00
5.45

11
1.89
6.50

15

47

38

15

x1
26
28
22
30
20
18
24
16

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
P6 ou HR GP
30 26 24 28
28 28 26 26
26 30 28 24
16 20 30 20
24 24 22 30
22 22 18 22
20 18 20 16
18 16 16 18
Perf2 Perf3

6.23 6.31
1.88 1.94
4 2

39 42
15 15
48 50
6.21 6.23
0 0

14 14
1.94 2.03
7.00 7.00
5.41 5.29
10 16
0.00 1.91
7.25 7.25
15 15
48 49
15 13

2 2

Kent (navy)

2+2 MR
24 26
26 29
20 24
28 29
22 16
18 20
30 18
16 22

Perf4

2

15

0

15

15

0

BT
30
19
28
22
19
24
26
16

CP
23
30
23
28
20
26
18
16

Date

10 Feb 2018
J SB SLJ STJ
20 29 24 28
16 26 26 26
28 24 20 24
23 20 30 30
18 18 28 18
26 29 22 22
30 22 18 20
23 16 16 16

Best Ranking

6.31 5
66 1
1.94 15
14 1
42 9
60 1=
50 3
6.23 6
65 2
0

14 12=
2.03 8
7.00 10
5.45 16
16 8
1.91 16
7.25 5
60 =
49 4
38 24
58 3
8 =

TT
30
20
28
23
26
23
16
18



Team Results

Colour
Navy
Black
Yellow
Green
Sky blue
Red
White
Gold

Score

Event
J
STJ
CP
SLJ
BT
VJ
SB
VJ
SLJ
BT
SB
STJ
J
SB
SLJ
STJ
TT
BT
TT
CP

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Kent
2  Berkshire
3 Surrey
4 Buckinghamshire
5 Sussex
6 Hampshire
7  Oxfordshire
8 Isle of Wight
Name
1 Leo Anderson
1 Leo Anderson
2 Oscar Oweka
2 Oscar Oweka
3 Alex Nicolaides
3 Alex Nicolaides
4 Harry Fletcher
4 Harry Fletcher
5 Lucas Rymarz
6 Richie Mack
7 Jack Jones
7 Jack Jones
8 Will Shayler
8 Will Shayler
9 Kyle Rayson
10 Theo Josiah
10 Theo Josiah
11 Django La Porte
11 Django La Porte
14 Kai Kinsella-Miles
14 Kai Kinsella-Miles

VJ

454
432
429
421
373
372
356
291

OR
30
26
28
24
22
20
18
16

1+1 4
28
22
26
30
24
20
18
16

Perfl
20
6.65
5.75
1.93

38
54
42
1.93

51
4.98
15
54
1.74
0.00

15

5.25
38

x1
26
28
22
30
20
18
24
16

Oxfordshire (white)

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
P6 ou HR GP
30 26 24 28
28 28 26 26
26 30 28 24
16 20 30 20
24 24 22 30
22 22 18 22
20 18 20 16
18 16 16 18
Perf2 Perf3

20 16
6.18 6.50
6.25 6.00
1.83 1.95

15 12

40 37

45 45
1.83 1.95

15 6
5.07 5.17

12 13
1.68 1.73
4.83 4.85

0 0

15 15

2 0
6.00 0.00
35 35

2+2 MR
24 26
26 29
20 24
28 29
22 16
18 20
30 18
16 22

Perf4

12

13

0

11

0

Date

10 Feb 2018
BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
30 23 20 29 24 28
19 30 16 26 26 26
28 23 28 24 20 24
22 28 23 20 30 30
19 20 18 18 28 18
24 26 26 29 22 22
26 18 30 22 18 20
16 16 23 16 16 16

Best Ranking

20 1
6.65 2
6.25 12
1.95 12=

a7 7

40 12

54 7=

45 6
1.95 12=

37 12=

51 17=
5.17 20

15 10

54 7=
1.74 24
4.85 22

2 16

56 5

8 9=
6.00 14
38 17

TT
30
20
28
23
26
23
16
18



Team Results

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Score
1 Kent Navy 454
2 Berkshire Black 432
3 Surrey Yellow 429
4 Buckinghamshire Green 421
5 Sussex Sky blue 373
6 Hampshire Red 372
7  Oxfordshire White 356
8 Isle of Wight Gold 291
Name Event
1 Elliott Hanslow BT
2 Dylan Moss J
2 Dylan Moss STJ
3 Louis Opoku J
4 Ali Moghul SLJ
6 Lauchlan Slaughter BT
6 Lauchlan Slaughter VJ
7 Charlie Bonwick Adams SB
7 Charlie Bonwick Adams TT
8 Max Willemse SB
8 Max Willemse SLJ
9 \Vittorio Anah CP
9 \Vittorio Anah SLJ
10 Harry Long VJ
11  William Gosden STJ
12 Jack Twibell BT
13 George Bonwick SB
13 George Bonwick TT
14 Thomas Pearce STJ
15 Theo Ramage CP
15 Theo Ramage VJ

OR
30
26
28
24
22
20
18
16

1+1 4
28

22

26

30

24

20

18

16

Perfl

0.00
12
2.07

33
54

53
2.01
5.75
1.95

34
6.01

15

46

5.38
7.25
44

x1
26
28
22
30
20
18
24
16

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
P6 ou HR GP
30 26 24 28
28 28 26 26
26 30 28 24
16 20 30 20
24 24 22 30
22 22 18 22
20 18 20 16
18 16 16 18
Perf2 Perf3

10 3
15 10
4.84 4.73
0 0
2.06 2.15
4 3

32 31

3 3
2.02 2.11
5.25 5.75
1.83 0.00
32 35
6.02 6.12
4 13

0 2
5.12 5.43
7.00 7.00
46 45

Sussex (sky blue)

2+2 MR
24 26
26 29
20 24
28 29
22 16
18 20
30 18
16 22

Perf4

4

5

0

11

0

BT
30
19
28
22
19
24
26
16

CP
23
30
23
28
20
26
18
16

Date

10 Feb 2018
J SB SLJ STJ
20 29 24 28
16 26 26 26
28 24 20 24
23 20 30 30
18 18 28 18
26 29 22 22
30 22 18 20
23 16 16 16

Best Ranking

21
15

4.84

12

2.15

16
33
54
12
53

2.11
5.75
1.95

35

6.12

43
46
6

5.43
7.25

46

18
11
23
15
4
21
20=
7=
2
11=
5
15
14
18
7
8
21
11=
17
6
5

TT
30
20
28
23
26
23
16
18



Team Results

Colour
Navy
Black
Yellow
Green
Sky blue
Red
White
Gold

Score

Event
STJ
BT
SLJ
CP
SB
STJ
SB
SLJ
CP
VJ

VJ
STJ
1T
BT
1T
SLJ
BT
VJ

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Kent
2  Berkshire
3 Surrey
4 Buckinghamshire
5 Sussex
6 Hampshire
7  Oxfordshire
8 Isle of Wight
Name
1 Raphi Lutier
2 Joseph Walters
2 Joseph Walters
3 Ollie Billingham
4  Frankie Dods
4  Frankie Dods
5 Harry Finlay
5 Harry Finlay
6 Henry Browning
6 Henry Browning
7 Jonathan Lai
8 Finn Jordan
9 Louis Simmons
9 Louis Simmons
10 Ethan Ellner
10 Ethan Ellner
11 Dylan Lewis
12 Max Leon
12 Max Leon
13 James Wells
13 James Wells

SB

454
432
429
421
373
372
356
291

OR
30
26
28
24
22
20
18
16

1+1
28
22
26
30
24
20
18
16

4

Perfl
5.96

15

1.87
7.50

52

5.31

57

1.95
6.25

58
16
40

5.51

15

1.79

15
36
11
51

x1
26
28
22
30
20
18
24
16

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
P6 ou HR GP
30 26 24 28
28 28 26 26
26 30 28 24
16 20 30 20
24 24 22 30
22 22 18 22
20 18 20 16
18 16 16 18
Perf2 Perf3

6.21 6.34
5 7
1.89 0.00
7.75 7.50
5.43 5.34
1.90 1.97
6.50 5.75
50 50
16 15
36 37
5.40 5.48
2 1

15 12

4 2
1.77 0.00
15 5
38 36
13 18

Surrey (yellow)

2+2 MR
24 26
26 29
20 24
28 29
22 16
18 20
30 18
16 22

Perf4

9

1

15

0

15

BT CP
30 23
19 30
28 23
22 28
19 20
24 26
26 18
16 16

Date

10 Feb 2018
J SB SLJ STJ
20 29 24 28
16 26 26 26
28 24 20 24
23 20 30 30
18 18 28 18
26 29 22 22
30 22 18 20
23 16 16 16

Best Ranking

6.34
36
1.89
7.75
52
5.43
57
1.97
6.50
58
16
40
5.51
10
S7
10
1.79
50
38
18
51

4
15
18

3

13=
18

5
11
11

1

4

13=
15
4=

4

4=
22

6
16

2

17=

TT
30
20
28
23
26
23
16
18



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

coO~NO A~ WNPE

05
08
01
02
07
03
06
04

Kent

Surrey

Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex
Hampshire
Oxfordshire

Isle of Wight

Colour

Navy
Yellow

Black
Green
Sky blue
Red
White
Gold

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Obstacle Relay

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
Final Performance
1:17.1 1:17.1
1:19.5 1:19.5
1:20.3 1:20.3
1:21.9 1:21.9
1:23.5 1:23.5
1:23.8 1:23.8
1:24.8 1:24.8
1:30.6 1:30.6

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
10 Feb 2018



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

coO~NO A~ WNPE

02
05
08
07
01
03
06
04

Buckinghamshire
Kent

Surrey

Sussex
Berkshire
Hampshire
Oxfordshire

Isle of Wight

Colour

Green
Navy
Yellow
Sky blue
Black
Red
White
Gold

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

1+ 1Lap Relay

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
Final Performance
24.5 24.5
24.7 24.7
25.0 25.0
25.1 25.1
25.3 25.3
26.0 26.0
27.2 27.2
28.2 28.2

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
10 Feb 2018



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

coO~NO A~ WNPE

02
01
05
06
08
07
03
04

Buckinghamshire
Berkshire

Kent

Oxfordshire
Surrey

Sussex
Hampshire

Isle of Wight

Colour

Green
Black
Navy
White
Yellow
Sky blue
Red
Gold

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
Final Performance
49.6 49.6
50.4 50.4
50.7 50.7
51.6 51.6
52.4 52.4
53.2 53.2
534 534
56.2 56.2

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
10 Feb 2018



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

coO~NO A~ WNPE

05
01
08
07
03
06
04
02

Kent

Berkshire

Surrey

Sussex
Hampshire
Oxfordshire

Isle of Wight
Buckinghamshire

Colour

Navy
Black

Yellow
Sky blue
Red
White
Gold
Green

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

6 Lap Paarlauf

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
Final Performance
1:19.4 1:19.4
1:20.9 1:20.9
1:21.4 1:21.4
1:24.1 1:24.1
1:24.6 1:24.6
1:25.4 1:25.4
1:27.4 1:27.4
1:30.8 1:30.8

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
10 Feb 2018



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

coO~NO A~ WNPE

08
01
05
07
03
02
06
04

Surrey

Berkshire

Kent

Sussex
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire

Isle of Wight

Colour

Yellow
Black
Navy
Sky blue
Red
Green
White
Gold

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Over and Under Relay

Venue:
Surrey Sportspark
Final Performance
1:06.9 1:06.9
1:08.7 1:08.7
1:10.7 1:10.7
1:10.9 1:10.9
1:11.3 1:11.3
1:11.9 1:11.9
1:13.0 1:13.0
1:14.9 1:14.9

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
10 Feb 2018



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

coO~NO A~ WNPE

02
08
01
05
07
06
03
04

Buckinghamshire
Surrey

Berkshire

Kent

Sussex
Oxfordshire
Hampshire

Isle of Wight

Colour

Green
Yellow
Black
Navy
Sky blue
White
Red
Gold

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Hurdles Relay

Venue:
Surrey Sportspark
Final Performance
54.9 54.9
55.4 55.4
55.6 55.6
56.9 56.9
58.9 58.9
1:00.0 1:00.0
1:00.3 1:00.3
1:09.0 1:09.0

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
10 Feb 2018



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

coO~NO A~ WNPE

07
05
01
08
03
02
04
06

Sussex

Kent

Berkshire

Surrey
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire
Isle of Wight
Oxfordshire

Colour

Sky blue
Navy
Black
Yellow
Red
Green
Gold
White

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:
Surrey Sportspark
Final Performance
57.3 57.3
58.3 58.3
59.9 59.9
1:00.1 1:00.1
1:03.6 1:03.6
1:04.6 1:04.6
1:05.8 1:05.8
1:06.8 1:06.8

Grand Prix

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
10 Feb 2018



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Kent
2 Surrey
3 Oxfordshire
4 Hampshire
5 Buckinghamshire
6= Berkshire
6= Sussex
8 Isle of Wight
Ranking Team Colour
= Kent Navy
= Kent Navy
3 Kent Navy
4 Surrey Yellow
5 Oxfordshire White
6 Surrey Yellow
7 Oxfordshire White
8 Sussex Sky blue
9 Berkshire Black
10 Hampshire Red
11 Buckinghamshire Green
12= Buckinghamshire Green
12= Hampshire Red
12= Oxfordshire White
15 Surrey Yellow
16 Hampshire Red
17 Buckinghamshire Green
18 Sussex Sky blue
19 Berkshire Black
20 Berkshire Black
21 Sussex Sky blue
22 Isle of Wight Gold
23 Isle of Wight Gold
24 Isle of Wight Gold
Kent Navy

Venue:
Surrey Sportspark

Colour Total Points
Navy 178 30
Yellow 143 28
White 140 26
Red 110 24
Green 104 22
Black 80 19
Sky blue 80 19
Gold 39 16

BibNo Name Total

4 Tom Daly 60

13 Luka Visser 60

15 Zhechko Zhelyazkou 58

10 Ethan Ellner 57

11 Django La Porte 56

12 Max Leon 50

3 Alex Nicolaides 47

12 Jack Twibell 43

4 Dre Ruan 41

2 William Bryant 40

9 Logan Newark 39

8 Freddy Crafts 37

10 Archie Ellis 37

6 Richie Mack 37

2 Joseph Walters 36

4 Nathaniel Pattison 33

7 Joe Mumford 28

1 Elliott Hanslow 21

9 Jamie Smith 20

2 Callum Presnall 19

6 Lauchlan Slaughter 16

5 Jac Mokolojac 15

3 Finn McMahon 13

11 Harry Portsmouth 11

7 Ben Sinclair 0

Balance Test

Date
10 Feb 2018



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
Berkshire
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire
= Kent
= Surrey
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Isle of Wight
Ranking Team Colour
1 Berkshire Black
2 Buckinghamshire Green
3 Surrey Yellow
4 Hampshire Red
5 Kent Navy
6 Sussex Sky blue
7 Buckinghamshire Green
8 Hampshire Red
9 Berkshire Black
10 Kent Navy
11 Surrey Yellow
12 Oxfordshire White
13 Isle of Wight Gold
14 Oxfordshire White
15 Sussex Sky blue
16 Isle of Wight Gold

Venue:
Surrey Sportspark

Colour Total Points
Black 15.50 30
Green 15.25 28
Red 14.75 26
Navy 14.25 23
Yellow 14.25 23
Sky blue 13.00 20
White 12.25 18
Gold 11.00 16

BibNo Name Best

7 Jake Kabelu 8.25

1 Daniel Ayodele 8.00

3 Ollie Billingham 7.75

2 William Bryant 7.50

12 Daniel Lulham 7.25

15 Theo Ramage 7.25

11 Bobola Olatunde 7.25

5 Eben Skinner 7.25

5 Harvey Brook 7.25

9 Louis Drinkwater 7.00

6 Henry Browning 6.50

2 Oscar Oweka 6.25

10 Ollie Efford 6.00

14 Kai Kinsella-Miles 6.00

9 Vittorio Anah 5.75

3 Finn McMahon 5.00

Chest Push

Date
10 Feb 2018



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
Oxfordshire
Surrey
Hampshire

Ranking

©CoOo~NOOOh~WNPE

12=
14
15
16

= Buckinghamshire

= Isle of Wight

Kent

Sussex

Berkshire
Team Colour
Oxfordshire White
Surrey Yellow
Isle of Wight Gold
Surrey Yellow
Hampshire Red
Hampshire Red
Buckinghamshire Green
Kent Navy
Buckinghamshire Green
Oxfordshire White
Sussex Sky blue
Berkshire Black
Kent Navy
Isle of Wight Gold
Sussex Sky blue
Berkshire Black

Venue:
Surrey Sportspark

Colour Total Points
White 35 30
Yellow 34 28
Red 32 26
Green 31 23
Gold 31 23
Navy 30 20
Sky blue 27 18
Black 23 16

BibNo Name Best

1 Leo Anderson 20

13 James Wells 18

11 Harry Portsmouth 17

7 Jonathan Lai 16

1 Oscar Webb 16

3 Vidal Pinto 16

5 Isaac Durand 16

10 Henry Wenn 16

6 Jamie Penley 15

8 Will Shayler 15

2 Dylan Moss 15

13 Luca Thomson 14

8 Gus Minster 14

9 Jeremy Capewell 14

3 Louis Opoku 12

12 Liam Gould 9

Javelin

Date
10 Feb 2018



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1= Hampshire
1= Kent
3 Berkshire
4 Surrey
5 Oxfordshire
6 Buckinghamshire
7 Sussex
8 Isle of Wight
Ranking Team Colour
1 Kent Navy
2 Kent Navy
3 Hampshire Red
4 Hampshire Red
5 Surrey Yellow
6 Berkshire Black
= Berkshire Black
= Oxfordshire White
7= Oxfordshire White
= Sussex Sky blue
11= Berkshire Black
11= Sussex Sky blue
13= Buckinghamshire Green
13= Buckinghamshire Green
13= Buckinghamshire Green
13= Surrey Yellow
17= Isle of Wight Gold
17= Oxfordshire White
17= Surrey Yellow
20 Hampshire Red
21 Sussex Sky blue
22 Isle of Wight Gold
23 Isle of Wight Gold
24 Kent Navy

Venue:
Surrey Sportspark

Colour Total Points
Red 169 29
Navy 169 29
Black 163 26
Yellow 160 24
White 159 22
Green 156 20
Sky blue 153 18
Gold 133 16

BibNo Name Total

2 William Jury 66

6 Zac Dixon 65

6 Jon Pepin 61

14 Ben Conti 58

5 Harry Finlay 57

6 Jack Britton 56

8 James Hall 54

4 Harry Fletcher 54

8 Will Shayler 54

7 Charlie Bonwick Adams 54

10 Josh Covas 53

8 Max Willemse 53

5 Isaac Durand 52

6 Jamie Penley 52

10 Scott Walsh 52

4 Frankie Dods 52

2 Dennis Lazar 51

7 Jack Jones 51

13 James Wells 51

11 Robbie Caulton 50

13 George Bonwick 46

12 Jody Stephens 42

6 Jago Tasker 40

14 Quentin Webb 38

Speed Bounce

Date
10 Feb 2018



Results Sheet

Standing Long Jump

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Buckinghamshire
2 Sussex
3 Berkshire
4 Kent
5 Hampshire
6 Surrey
7 Oxfordshire
8 Isle of Wight
Ranking Team Colour
1 Buckinghamshire Green
2 Buckinghamshire Green
3 Buckinghamshire Green
4 Sussex Sky blue
5 Sussex Sky blue
6 Hampshire Red
7 Berkshire Black
8 Kent Navy
9 Berkshire Black
10 Berkshire Black
11 Surrey Yellow
12= Oxfordshire White
12= Oxfordshire White
14 Sussex Sky blue
15 Kent Navy
16 Kent Navy
17 Hampshire Red
18 Surrey Yellow
19 Isle of Wight Gold
20 Isle of Wight Gold
21 Isle of Wight Gold
22 Surrey Yellow
23 Hampshire Red
24 Oxfordshire White

Venue:
Surrey Sportspark

Colour Total Points
Green 6.57 30
Sky blue 6.21 28
Black 6.06 26
Navy 5.88 24
Red 5.77 22
Yellow 5.65 20
White 5.64 18
Gold 5.56 16
BibNo Name Best

3 Kobe Sinclair-Linton 2.23

1 Daniel Ayodele 2.17

11 Bobola Olatunde 2.17

4 Ali Moghul 2.15

8 Max Willemse 2.11

1 Oscar Webb 2.07

2 Callum Presnall 2.05

8 Gus Minster 2.03

8 James Hall 2.02

5 Harvey Brook 1.99

5 Harry Finlay 1.97

2 Oscar Oweka 1.95

5 Lucas Rymarz 1.95

9 Vittorio Anah 1.95

2 William Jury 1.94

10 Henry Wenn 1.91

9 Joshua Cooke 191

2 Joseph Walters 1.89

6 Jago Tasker 1.89

2 Dennis Lazar 1.85

8 Jasper Evans 1.82

11 Dylan Lewis 1.79

3 Vidal Pinto 1.79

9 Kyle Rayson 1.74

Date
10 Feb 2018



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Buckinghamshire
2 Kent
3 Berkshire
4 Surrey
5 Hampshire
6 Oxfordshire
7 Sussex
8 Isle of Wight
Ranking Team Colour
1 Buckinghamshire Green
2 Oxfordshire White
3 Buckinghamshire Green
4 Surrey Yellow
5 Kent Navy
6 Kent Navy
7 Sussex Sky blue
8 Berkshire Black
9 Hampshire Red
10 Berkshire Black
11 Berkshire Black
12 Hampshire Red
13 Buckinghamshire Green
14 Isle of Wight Gold
15 Surrey Yellow
16 Kent Navy
17 Sussex Sky blue
18 Surrey Yellow
19 Hampshire Red
20 Oxfordshire White
21 Isle of Wight Gold
22 Oxfordshire White
23 Sussex Sky blue
24 Isle of Wight Gold

Venue:
Surrey Sportspark

Colour Total Points
Green 19.01 30
Navy 17.99 28
Black 17.62 26
Yellow 17.28 24
Red 16.97 22
White 16.67 20
Sky blue 16.39 18
Gold 15.30 16

BibNo Name Best

4 |saiah Phillip 6.72

1 Leo Anderson 6.65

2 D'Mitri Varlack 6.64

1 Raphi Lutier 6.34

1 Joe Stone 6.31

5 Joshua Evans 6.23

11 William Gosden 6.12

3 Cameron Knight 6.11

10 Archie Ellis 5.86

11 Kahlon Nnecke 5.79

6 Jack Britton 5.72

12 Noah Tucker 5.69

8 Freddy Crafts 5.65

5 Jac Mokolojac 5.60

9 Louis Simmons 5.51

9 Louis Drinkwater 5.45

14 Thomas Pearce 5.43

4 Frankie Dods 5.43

13 Stan Parkinson 5.42

7 Jack Jones 5.17

7 James Denness 5.13

10 Theo Josiah 4.85

2 Dylan Moss 4.84

10 Ollie Efford 457

Standing Triple Jump

Date
10 Feb 2018



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
Kent
Surrey
3 Sussex
= Buckinghamshire
= Hampshire
Berkshire
Isle of Wight
Oxfordshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Kent Navy
2 Sussex Sky blue
3 Hampshire Red
= Berkshire Black
= Buckinghamshire Green
4= Surrey Yellow
= Surrey Yellow
8 Isle of Wight Gold
9= Kent Navy
= Oxfordshire White
11= Buckinghamshire Green
11= Sussex Sky blue
13= Berkshire Black
13= Hampshire Red
13= Isle of Wight Gold
16 Oxfordshire White

Venue:
Surrey Sportspark

Colour Total Points
Navy 22 30
Yellow 20 28
Sky blue 18 26
Green 16 23
Red 16 23
Black 15 20
Gold 14 18
White 10 16

BibNo Name Total

3 Jireh George 14

7 Charlie Bonwick Adams 12

6 Jon Pepin 11

4 Dre Ruan 10

7 Joe Mumford 10

9 Louis Simmons 10

10 Ethan Ellner 10

1 Archie Pearson 9

15 Zhechko Zhelyazkou 8

11 Django La Porte 8

12 David Osemwegie 6

13 George Bonwick 6

15 Rohan Sharma 5

14 Ben Conti 5

7 James Denness 5

10 Theo Josiah 2

Target Throw

Date
10 Feb 2018



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Berkshire
2 Kent
3 Surrey
4 Oxfordshire
5 Sussex
6 Hampshire
7 Buckinghamshire
8 Isle of Wight
Ranking Team Colour
1 Surrey Yellow
2 Berkshire Black
3 Kent Navy
4 Kent Navy
5 Sussex Sky blue
6 Oxfordshire White
7 Berkshire Black
8 Berkshire Black
9 Kent Navy
10 Isle of Wight Gold
11 Hampshire Red
12 Oxfordshire White
13= Hampshire Red
13= Surrey Yellow
15 Buckinghamshire Green
16 Surrey Yellow
17 Oxfordshire White
18 Sussex Sky blue
19 Buckinghamshire Green
20= Hampshire Red
20= Sussex Sky blue
22 Buckinghamshire Green
23 Isle of Wight Gold
24 Isle of Wight Gold

Venue:
Surrey Sportspark

Colour Total Points
Black 142 30
Navy 141 28
Yellow 136 26
White 123 24
Sky blue 114 22
Red 113 20
Green 104 18
Gold 99 16

BibNo Name Best

6 Henry Browning 58

7 Jake Kabelu 53

4 Tom Daly 50

13 Luka Visser 49

15 Theo Ramage 46

4 Harry Fletcher 45

12 Liam Gould 45

13 Luca Thomson 44

3 Jireh George 42

1 Archie Pearson 41

4 Nathaniel Pattison 40

3 Alex Nicolaides 40

11 Robbie Caulton 40

8 Finn Jordan 40

9 Logan Newark 39

12 Max Leon 38

14 Kai Kinsella-Miles 38

10 Harry Long 35

12 David Osemwegie 35

8 Ben Primrose 33

6 Lauchlan Slaughter 33

10 Scott Walsh 30

12 Jody Stephens 30

4 Harrison lane 28

Vertical Jump

Date
10 Feb 2018



Competition:

Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

coO~NO A~ WNPE

06
02
01
05
07
08
03
04

Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Berkshire

Kent

Sussex

Surrey
Hampshire

Isle of Wight

Colour

White
Green
Black
Navy
Sky blue
Yellow
Red
Gold

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2 + 2 Lap Relay

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
Final Performance
49.2 49.2
49.8 49.8
50.4 50.4
51.2 51.2
52.4 52.4
52.9 52.9
53.2 53.2
54.1 541

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
10 Feb 2018



Results Sheet

South East Fun in Athletics Under 11 Boys

Competition:
Ranking Code Team

1= 01 Berkshire
1= 02 Buckinghamshire
3 05 Kent
4 08 Surrey
5 04 Isle of Wight
6 03 Hampshire
7 06 Oxfordshire
8 07 Sussex

Colour

Black
Green
Navy
Yellow
Gold
Red
White
Sky blue

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Medley Relay

Venue:

Surrey Sportspark
Final Performance
38.6 38.6
38.6 38.6
39.8 39.8
40.4 40.4
415 41.5
42.4 42.4
42.8 42.8
444 44.4

Points

29.0
29.0
26.0
24.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
16.0

Date
10 Feb 2018



